ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC. CLASS A

ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC. CLASS A
WKN: 00791N102

ISIN: US00791N1028

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price
4.25 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.23% (-0.01)

US00791N1028
ADV

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

1,254 EUR

S&P 500

4.00 USD (100)
4.46 USD (100)
4.36 USD

4.38 USD
4.23USD

4.26 USD
4.262232 USD
732,405
3,122,027.16
6,927
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00791N1028&ID_NOTATION=262367664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00791N1028&ID_NOTATION=262367664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d857a770c8aa2502b30416027461dad3741405eb532eb86496678ff731214b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc1e6a90e917e355d&time=1712735454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f70544fc258e01371cd3cecacea1326d1f6bf46c631f76a5db1ff2515c8d5af&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d1957c3209820634&time=1712735454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f0bc46a1e58267fa27de0ced4e265c0e2e45909deff356ef563ebb6da53a7c6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f358f0caee6264733&time=1712735454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=377b2d6c63124d60a64c7f04819c83e795ec3653fdd42f02704d4ca364e864da&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fddc4b6347ea5d51&time=1712735454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2f158739e5a3c65296a61c185c61f2cb0f78beab883c5912becea80cc30b50b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f91333d57d2aaeda1&time=1712735454&tool=RSC

ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price
4.25 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.23% (-0.01)

ISIN US00791N1028
Symbol ADV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,254 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.46 USD (100)
Open 4.36 USD
High 4.38 USD
Low 423 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.26 USD
VWAP 4.262232 USD
Volume (pcs) 732,405
Trading volume 3,122,027.16
Number of trades 6,927
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.14% +168.99% -66.90%
Perf (abs.) +1.26 +2.67 -8.59
Beta 1.90 1.82 1.04
Volatility 59.67 58.56 58.00

ERSTE

Group

14.00

12.00

J
A
lD.DDﬂ’Hl \Lﬁ| Wul

Sy

8.00 Mﬂ
6.00 l}{]
4.00 J‘M
2.00 L‘\f*\-’/ﬁm’%
2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/08
Nasdaq 2024/04/08
Frankfurt 2024/04/09
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/09

Time
22:02
22:00
09:15
09:31

Price

3.92 EUR
4.25 USD
3.86 EUR
3.84 EUR

4.29 USD (729,921
4.07 USD (666,671
3.69 USD (655,069
2.84 USD (532,257
4.95 USD (2024/03/26
3.25 USD (2024/01/08
4.95 USD (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.13 USD (2023/04/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
3.12
0.00
0.00

1
6,927
2
2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262367664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300903218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053877

ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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